BULLIMAN Alfred James

Born: 22 Oct 1869 Wellington, NZ
Died: 11 Nov 1942 (73) Levin, NZ
Buried: Waikanae, NZ cemetery

Father: Richard Bulliman 1831 - 1907
Mother: Jane Blundy 1832 - 1911
Married: 23 Jul 1902 Hokowhitu, NZ
SHAILER Elizabeth Charlotte

Born: 30 Apr 1880

Died: 7 Aug 1965 (85) Levin, NZ
Buried: Waikanae, NZ cemetery

Father: George William Shailer 1848 - 1918
Mother: Septuagesima 1849 - 1921
Children:

Bulliman Lionel Alfred

Born: 11 Jun 1903

Died: 14 Aug 1903 (0) Palmerston Nth, NZ
Buried: Terrace End cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ
Bulliman Florence Elizabeth

Born: 11 Dec 1904 Taihape, NZ
Died: 9 Mar 1988 (84) Waikanae, NZ
Buried: Waikanae, NZ cemetery

Married: 1 Jun 1927

Kershaw Francis Russell Arnold

Born: 6 Oct 1901 Eketahuna, NZ
Died: 29 Nov 1969 (68) Waikanae, NZ
Buried: Waikanae, NZ cemetery

Bulliman Minnie Evelyn(e) (Edie)

Born: 14 Jul 1906 Taihape, NZ
Died: 29 Jun 1999 (93) Waikanae, NZ
Buried: Waikanae, NZ cemetery

Married: 29 Oct 1930
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Kemsley John Vincent

Born: 5 Aug 1902 Otaki, NZ
Died: 6 May 1989 (87) Waikanae, NZ
Buried: Waikanae, NZ cemetery

Bulliman Ethel Septuagesima

Born: 6 Oct 1912 Levin, NZ
Died: 1 Aug 1986 (74) Waikanae, NZ
Buried: Waikanae, NZ cemetery

Married: 30 Mar 1938

Pink Herbert William Davies
Born: 11 Dec 1911 Levin, NZ
Died: 26 Dec 1946 (35) Levin, NZ
Buried: Waikanae, NZ cemetery

Bulliman Kenneth

Born: 20 Jun 1918

Died: 25 Jul 1918 (0)

Buried:

Property:

Railway Block 3, Lot 5 Queen St

1911 - 1921

In partnership with brother Arthur Richard; as butchers

NOTES:

Brother of Arthur Richard

Electoral Rolls:

Alfred James

1890 Wainuiomata Farm Labourer
1896 Wainuiomata Farm Labourer
1896 Levin Bushman
1900 Utiki Farmer
1905/06 Longburn Butcher

1911 Levin Butcher

1914 Levin Butcher

1919 Levin Butcher

1928 Waikanae Farmer

1935 Waikanae Beach Farmer

1938 Waikanae Beach Farmer

1946 Waikanae Beach

1949 Waikanae Beach
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Elizabeth

Longburn Married

Levin Married
Levin Married
Levin Married

Waikanae Married

Waikanae B Married

Waikanae B Married
Widow
Widow



1954
1957
1963

1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

1928
1935
138

1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981
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Waikanae Beach
Waikanae Beach
Waikanae Beach

Francis Kershaw

Hautere Cross
Waikanae
Waikanae
Waikanae
Waikanae
Waikanae
Waikanae
Waikanae
Waikanae

Farmer

Farm Labourer
Farm Labourer
Farm Labourer
Farm Labourer
Farm Labourer

Widow
Widow
Widow
Florence
Waikanae Married
Waikanae Married
Waikanae Married
Waikanae Married
Waikanae Married
Waikanae Married

Postman
Postman
Retired

John Kemsley

Waikanae
Waikanae

Waikanae
Waikanae Beach

Waikanae Beach
Waikanae Beach
Waikanae Beach
Waikanae Beach
Waikanae Beach

Carrier
Carrier

Carrier
Carrier

Plumber
Plumber
Plumber
Plumber
Retired

Herbert Pink

Waikanae

Waikanae

Waikanae

Waikanae Beach
Waikanae Beach
Waikanae Beach
Waikanae Beach
Waikanae Beach
Waikanae Beach
Waikanae Beach
Waikanae Beach

Baker
Baker
Baker

Waikanae Married
Waikanae Married
Waikanae Married
Waikanae Widow
Waikanae Widow
Waikanae Widow

Minnie
Waikanae Spinster
Waikanae Married

Waikanae Married
Waikanae B Married

Waikanae B Married
Waikanae B Married
Waikanae B Married
Waikanae B Married
Waikanae B Married

Ethel
Waikanae Spinster
Waikanae Married
Waikanae Married

Married
Married
Civil Serv
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow



