BULLIMAN **Alfred James**

Born: Died: Buried:	22 Oct 1869 11 Nov 1942 (73) Waikanae, NZ cemetery	Wellington, NZ Levin, NZ
Father: Mother:	Richard Bulliman Jane Blundy	1831 - 1907 1832 - 1911
Married:	23 Jul 1902	Hokowhitu, NZ

SHAILER

Elizabeth Charlotte

Born: Died: Buried:	30 Apr 1880 7 Aug 1965 (85) Waikanae, NZ cemetery	Levin, NZ
Father:	George William Shailer	1848 - 1918
<mark>Mother:</mark>	Septuagesima	1849 - 1921

Children:

Bulliman

Lionel Alfred

Born:	11 Jun 1903	
Died:	14 Aug 1903 (0)	Palmerston Nth, NZ
Buried:	Terrace End cemetery	, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Bulliman

Florence Elizabeth

Born:	11 Dec 1904	Taihape, NZ
Died:	9 Mar 1988 (84)	Waikanae, NZ
Buried:	Waikanae, NZ cemetery	

Married: 1 Jun 1927

Kershaw

Francis Russell Arnold

Born: Died:

6 Oct 1901 29 Nov 1969 (68) Buried: Waikanae, NZ cemetery Eketahuna, NZ Waikanae, NZ

Bulliman

Minnie Evelyn(e) (Edie)

Born:	14 Jul 1906	Taihape, NZ
Died:	29 Jun 1999 (93)	Waikanae, NZ
Buried:	Waikanae, NZ cemetery	-

Married: 29 Oct 1930

Kemsley Born: Died: Buried:	John Vincent 5 Aug 1902 6 May 1989 (87) Waikanae, NZ cemetery	Otaki, NZ Waikanae, NZ	
Bulliman Born: Died: Buried:	Ethel Septuagesima 6 Oct 1912 Levin, NZ 1 Aug 1986 (74) Waikanae, NZ Waikanae, NZ cemetery		
Married:	30 Mar 1938		

Pink

Herbert William Davies

Born: Died: Buried: 11 Dec 1911Levin, NZ26 Dec 1946 (35)Levin, NZWaikanae, NZ cemeteryValue

Bulliman

Kenneth

Born: 20 Jun 1918 Died: 25 Jul 1918 (0) Buried:

Property:

Railway Block 3, Lot 5 Queen St 1911 – 1921 In partnership with brother Arthur Richard; as butchers

NOTES:

Brother of Arthur Richard

Electoral Rolls:

Alfred James		nes	Elizabeth	
1890	Wainuiomata	Farm Labourer		
1896	Wainuiomata	Farm Labourer		
1896	Levin	Bushman		
1900	Utiki	Farmer		
1905/06	Longburn	Butcher	Longburn	Married
1911	Levin	Butcher	Levin	Married
1914	Levin	Butcher	Levin	Married
1919	Levin	Butcher	Levin	Married
1928	Waikanae	Farmer	Waikanae	Married
1935	Waikanae Beach	Farmer	Waikanae B	3 Married
1938	Waikanae Beach	Farmer	Waikanae B	3 Married
1946	Waikanae Beach			Widow
1949	Waikanae Beach			Widow

1954	Waikanae Beach

- 1957 1963 Waikanae Beach
- Waikanae Beach

Francis Kershaw

		21 511a W	FIULE	
1928	Hautere Cross	Farmer	Waikanae	Married
1935	Waikanae	Farm Labourer	Waikanae	Married
1938	Waikanae	Farm Labourer	Waikanae	Married
1946	Waikanae	Farm Labourer	Waikanae	Married
1949	Waikanae	Farm Labourer	Waikanae	Married
1954	Waikanae	Farm Labourer	Waikanae	Married
1957	Waikanae	Postman	Waikanae	Married
1963	Waikanae	Postman	Waikanae	Married
1969	Waikanae	Retired	Waikanae	Married
1972			Waikanae	Widow
1978			Waikanae	Widow
1981			Waikanae	Widow
	John Kem	slev	Minn	ie
1928	Waikanae	Carrier	Waikanae	Spinster
1935	Waikanae	Carrier	Waikanae	Married
138				
1946	Waikanae	Carrier	Waikanae	Married
1949	Waikanae Beach	Carrier	Waikanae E	8 Married
1954				
1957				
1963	Waikanae Beach	Plumber	Waikanae E	8 Married
1969	Waikanae Beach	Plumber	Waikanae E	8 Married
1972	Waikanae Beach	Plumber	Waikanae E	8 Married
1978	Waikanae Beach	Plumber	Waikanae E	8 Married
1981	Waikanae Beach	Retired	Waikanae E	8 Married
	Herbert Pi	ink	Ethe	l
1935	Waikanae	Baker	Waikanae	Spinster
1938	Waikanae	Baker	Waikanae	Married
1946	Waikanae	Baker	Waikanae	Married
1949	Waikanae Beach			Married
1954	Waikanae Beach			Married
1957	Waikanae Beach			Civil Serv
1963	Waikanae Beach			Widow
1969	Waikanae Beach			Widow
1972	Waikanae Beach			Widow
1978	Waikanae Beach			Widow
1981	Waikanae Beach			Widow

Florence